
 
 

DIRECTORATE of  ADMISSIONS and 
COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS 

 
Universi ty  o f  Kashmir  

Centre Notice for Entrance Test to 5-Year BA-LLB and    

2-Year LL.M. session-2018  to be held on Saturday,  

07-07-2018  

from 11:30 AM to 12:40 PM 

Sr. Name of the Department/Hall Capacity 
      Roll No 

From To 

5-Year BA-LLB 
1 Department of Zoology 120 550001 550120 

2 Department of Botany 72 550121 550192 

3 Department of Hindi 72 550193 550264 

4 Department of Persian 72 550265 550336 

5 Department of Arabic 72 550337 550408 

6 Department of Sanskrit 48 550409 550456 

7 Department of Linguistics 72 550457 550528 

8 Department of Kashmiri 72 550529 550600 

9 Department of English 36 550601 550636 

10 Department of Electronics 96 550637 550732 

11 Department of Chemistry 84 550733 550816 

12 Department of Mathematics 72 550817 880888 

13 Department of Physics 72 550889 550960 

14 Humanities (Hall-A) 168 550961 551128 

15 Humanities (Hall-B) 147 551129 551275 

2-Year LL.M. 

16 Department of Management Studies 140 300001 300140 
 

      Sd/- 
 

Director 
(Directorate of Admissions & 
Competitive Examinations) 

No.F (BALLB/LLM-ET) DACE/KU/18 
Dated:- 03-07-2018 
 

 


